Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Goff - (787738) - Great Yarmouth SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.01
2:55.30
3:00.75
3:07.53
3:21.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.01
2:55.30
3:00.75
3:07.53
3:21.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

239
226
206
184
148

WA Pts

239
226
206
184
148

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

28/10/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
06/11/11
08/01/11

Date

28/10/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
06/11/11
08/01/11

Meet
Diss Otters Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Diss Otters 14th Open Meet

teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet

Meet

Diss Otters Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Diss Otters 14th Open Meet

teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet

Venue
Diss
Thetford
Ipswich
Thetford

Ipswich

Venue
Diss
Thetford
Ipswich
Thetford

Ipswich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth

Gt Yarmouth

Club Swam Under

Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth
Gt Yarmouth

Gt Yarmouth

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



