## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexander Goff - (787738) - Great Yarmouth SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.01	239	Н	28/10/12	Diss Otters Open Meet	Diss	Gt Yarmouth	3
2:55.30	226	Н	11/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
3:00.75	206	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Gt Yarmouth	4
3:07.53	184	Н	06/11/11	Diss Otters 14th Open Meet	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	4
3:21.90	148	Н	08/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	Ipswich	Gt Yarmouth	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.01	239	Н	28/10/12	Diss Otters Open Meet	Diss	Gt Yarmouth	3
2:55.30	226	Н	11/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	2
3:00.75	206	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Gt Yarmouth	4
3:07.53	184	Н	06/11/11	Diss Otters 14th Open Meet	Thetford	Gt Yarmouth	4
3:21.90	148	Н	08/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	Ipswich	Gt Yarmouth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS